
Nationale Sud-Ouest - Moyenne Distance
Lit-et-Mixe 17.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Capucine ROSSARD
2407NA POP
Circuit : D
Distance : 3350m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 0:38:08 (11'23"/km)

5/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Violette DUPUY 0:27:42
2. Coline BOURGEOIS 0:29:42
3. Astrid DUMAIL 0:37:27

1. 69 00:03:16 220m 14'51"/km
2. 59 00:04:27 00:07:43 203m 21'55"/km
3. 88 00:02:35 00:10:18 123m 21'00"/km
4. 83 00:02:12 00:12:30 165m 13'20"/km
5. 73 00:03:19 00:15:49 202m 16'25"/km
6. 63 00:01:43 00:17:32 144m 11'55"/km
7. 51 00:01:38 00:19:10 177m 9'14"/km
8. 89 00:01:34 00:20:44 254m 6'10"/km
9. 106 00:01:14 00:21:58 78m 15'49"/km

10. 103 00:02:08 00:24:06 126m 16'56"/km
11. 93 00:01:15 00:25:21 105m 11'54"/km
12. 100 00:02:08 00:27:29 259m 8'14"/km
13. 64 00:01:38 00:29:07 151m 10'49"/km
14. 109 00:01:16 00:30:23 137m 9'15"/km
15. 55 00:02:52 00:33:15 305m 9'24"/km
16. 79 00:00:33 00:33:48 73m 7'32"/km
17. 118 00:02:50 00:36:38 315m 9'00"/km
18. 255 00:01:03 00:37:41 132m 7'57"/km
19. 999 00:00:27 00:38:08 119m 3'47"/km
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